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Email First Name Last Name Company Position ARRI GROUP 

elliet@motherlondon.com Ellie Thornton Mother London Producer B
hello@ellycraig.co.uk Elly Craig TeePee Films, CC Co Producer B
evgenia@ocurens.com Evgenia Avramidou OCURENS PRODUCTION ASSISTANT/COORDINATOR B
Gabriel@imaginethis.studio Gabriel Preston Imagine This Studio Head of Engagement B
gena@toasttv.co.uk Gena Hollyoake Toast TV Production Manager B
darcy@electrictheatre.tv Darcy Crittall Electric Theatre Collective Scheduler B
gina@friendlondon.tv Gina Crighton FRIEND Production Assistant B
graemehmackenzie@gmail.com Graeme Mackenzie Pulse Films, Rattling Stick, Corner Shop, Made by MadamLine Producer B
harriet@lairdandgoodcompany.com Harriet Adams Laird and Good Company Producer B
henry.davies@wonderhoodstudios.com Henry Davies Wonderhood Studios Producer B
hopemworley@gmail.com Hope Worley Freelance Production Assistant B
izzy@holmesproduction.com Izzy Thompson Holmes Production Production Manager B
jack.taylor@blinkink.co.uk Jack Taylor Blink Industries Limited Office Manager B
jack@nm-productions.com Jack Blennerhassett NM Productions Production Assistant B
topen@radicalmedia.com Jacob Topen Radical Media Creative Coordinator B
jago@iconoclast.tv Jago Bevan Iconoclast Production Assistant B
jamie@trimediting.com Jamie Winslow Trim Editing LLP Production Assistant B
jemimah.frost99@gmail.com Jemimah Frost Arts and Sciences Production Manager B
john@storyflowe.com John Mouratis Freelance Production Coordinator B
jdakers@guyco.co.uk Joy Dakers Guy & Co Junior Producer B
katy_w@finalcut-edit.com Katy West Final Cut Receptionist B
kelly.nong@chromeproductions.com Kelly Nong Chrome Productions Production Coordinator B
kia.ambrose-brown@unit9.com Kia Ambrose-Brown Unit9 Films Ltd Production Assistant B
laura@agilefilms.com Laura Mival Agile Films Producer B
len.mattea@massivemusic.com Len (Margherita) Mattea MassiveMusic Ltd Music Producer B
lily@presence.team Lily Fleet Presence Production Assistant B
ukreception@smugglersite.com Lily Carpenter SMUGGLER Receptionist/Office Manager B
lizzie@nexusstudios.com Lizzie Nexus Productions Producer B
lola@academyfilms.com Lola Panic Academy Films Production Coordinator B
lola@hunkydoryfilms.co.uk Lola Walton HunkyDory Films Production Assistant B
lola@mgempower.com Lola Grainger MG Empower Junior Producer B
lucrezia@snapperfilms.tv Lucrezia Vittoria Camera Snapper Films Director's Representative B
semenke.luka@gmail.com Luka Glisovic Freelance Production Assistant / Production Manager B
luka@academyfilms.com Luka Visockaite Academy Films Production Assistant B
manpreetsgehlan@gmail.com Manpreet Gehlan Freelance Production Assistant B
marie@nottoscale.tv Marie Jordan Not To Scale Production Assistant B
mariella@theberry.uk Mariella Driskell The Berry (Berry Cinema Limited)Assistant Producer B
marina.dovey@gmail.com marina dovey n/a Production Manager B
matt@selectedworks.tv Matthew Steven Selected Works Production Assistant B
merritt@acrossthepond.com Merritt Braide Across the Pond Project & Sustainability Manager B
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